
Description Size Part Number 

Switchcut Reamer Kit 4.5 x 6.0 mm  
4.5 x 6.5 mm  
4.5 x 7.0 mm  
4.5 x 7.5 mm  
4.5 x 8.0 mm  
4.5 x 8.5 mm  
4.5 x 9.0 mm  
4.5 x 9.5 mm  
4.5 x 10 mm  
6.0 x 11.0 mm  
6.0 x 12.0 mm 

110027674
110027675
110027676
110027677
110027678
110027679
110027680
110027681
110027682
110027684
110027686
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Description Part Number 

SwitchCut Universal Guide Body 110026899

ACL Fem Guide Arm - Point
ACL Fem Guide Arm - U-Shape Right
ACL Fem Guide Arm - U-Shape Left  
PCL Tibial Guide Arm
Meniscal Root Tibial Guide Arm 
ACL Tibial Guide Arm - Hole
Tibial Guide Arm Point to Point 

110026880
110026900
110026901
110026881 
110026882 
110026905
110026903

SwitchCut Guide Bullet 
SwitchCut Guide Bullet 
Centering Sleeve

4.5 mm ID 
6.0 mm ID 
2.4 mm

110026898
110026902
110026904

SwitchCut Caddy 110026911

All content herein is protected by copyright, trademarks and other 
intellectual property rights, as applicable, owned by or licensed to 
Zimmer Biomet or its affiliates unless otherwise indicated, and must not 
be redistributed, duplicated or disclosed, in whole or in part, without the 
express written consent of Zimmer Biomet.  

This material is intended for health care professionals.  Distribution to any 
other recipient is prohibited. 

For indications, contraindications, warnings, precautions, potential 
adverse effects and patient counselling information, see the package 
insert or contact your local representative; visit www.zimmerbiomet.com 
for additional product information.

Not for distribution in France.

Check for country product clearances and reference product specific 
instructions for use. 
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The SwitchCut Reaming System is multifunctional, easy to use, and intuitive.  Used to create 

bone sockets and tunnels for ACL, PCL, and Meniscal Root procedures, the SwitchCut reamers 

automatically transition from 4.5 or 6.0mm tunnel diameter to the appropriate socket diameter 

by simply running the reamer in reverse.  Never lose the bone tunnel because the SwitchCut 

reamers are cannulated allowing for simple relay suture passage in one step.  Pick from six 

SwitchCut Guide Arms to mate with the Universal Guide Body and Bullet to accommodate  

many surgical techniques. 

System consists of left or right specific guide, bullet, and reamer  
with Nitinol passer

	 •	 6 –12 mm reamer sizes, including half sizes

	 • 	 Quick and easy deployment of reamer blade by simply switching power on the drill 		

		  from forward to reverse

	 •	  Blade will deploy once it contacts bone in a reverse setting

	 •	  Cannulated reamers allow for passing of the Nitinol loop through the tunnel to  

		  assist in keeping tunnel placement

PCL Tibial Arm Guide

Femoral Guide Arm - Right

ACL Femoral Crescent Guide   
ACL Fem Guide Arm - Point   

SwitchCut™ Reaming System

Tibial Guide 
 Point to Point

Meniscal Root Tibial Guide Arm


